
 2021 - 2022
CANUTILLO ISD

PAY AND ABSENCE POSTING SCHEDULE

Pay 
Dates Days Covered

T/C Print 
Date Due Date ACH Date  

Pay 
Dates Days Covered

T/C Print 
Date Due Date ACH Date

Thurs 06/13/21 - 06/19/21 12/05/21 - 12/11/21
Jul 15 06/20/21 - 06/26/21 06/28/21 06/30/21 07/13/21 12/12/12 - 12/18/21

Fri 12/19/21 - 12/25/21
06/27/21 - 07/03/21 Jan 14 12/26/21 - 01/01/22 01/03/22 01/05/22 01/12/22

Fri 07/04/21 - 07/10/21
Jul 30 07/11/21 - 07/17/21 07/19/21 07/21/21 07/28/21 Mon 01/02/22 - 01/08/22

Jan 31 01/09/22 - 01/15/22 01/18/22 01/19/22 01/27/22
Fri 07/18/21 - 07/24/21
Aug 13 07/25/21 - 07/31/21 08/02/21 08/04/21 08/11/21 Tues 01/16/22 - 01/22/22

Feb 15 01/23/22 - 01/29/22 01/31/22 02/02/22 02/10/22
Tues 08/01/21 - 08/07/21
Aug 31 08/08/21 - 08/14/21 08/16/21 08/18/21 08/27/21 Mon 01/30/22 - 02/05/22

Feb 28 02/06/22 - 02/12/22 02/15/22 02/16/22 02/24/22
Wed 08/15/21 - 08/21/21
Sept 15 08/22/21 - 08/28/21 08/30/21 09/01/21 09/13/21 Tues 02/13/22 - 02/19/22

Mar 15 02/20/22- 02/26/22 02/28/22 03/01/22 03/10/22
08/29/21 - 09/04/21

Thurs 09/05/21 - 09/11/21 02/27/22 - 03/05/22
Sept 30 09/12/21 - 09/18/21 09/20/21 09/22/21 09/28/21 Thurs 03/06/22 - 03/12/22

Mar 31 03/13/22 - 03/19/22 03/21/22 03/23/22 03/29/22
Fri 09/19/21 - 09/25/21
Oct 15 09/26/21 - 10/02/21 10/04/21 10/06/21 10/13/21 Thurs 03/20/22 - 03/26/22

Apr 14 03/27/22 - 04/02/22 04/04/22 04/06/22 04/12/22
Fri 10/03/21 - 10/09/21
Oct 29 10/10/21 - 10/16/21 10/18/21 10/20/21 10/27/21 Fri 04/03/22 - 04/09/22

Apr 29 04/10/22 - 04/16/22 04/18/22 04/20/22 04/27/22
Mon 10/17/21 - 10/23/21
Nov 15 10/24/21 - 10/30/21 11/01/21 11/03/21 11/09/21 Fri 04/17/22 - 04/23/22

May 13 04/24/22 - 04/30/22 05/02/22 05/04/22 05/11/22
Tues
Nov 30 10/31/21 - 11/06/21 11/08/21 11/10/21 11/18/21 Tues 05/01/22 - 05/07/22

May 31 05/08/22 - 05/14/22 05/16/22 05/18/22 05/26/22
Wed 11/07/21 - 11/13/21
Dec 15 11/14/21 - 11/20/21 11/29/21 12/01/21 12/09/21 05/15/22 - 05/21/22

Wed 05/22/22 - 05/28/22
Fri 11/21/21 - 11/27/21 June 15 05/29/22 - 06/04/22 06/06/22 06/08/22 06/13/22
Dec 31 11/28/21 - 12/04/21 12/06/21 12/08/21 12/16/21

Thurs 06/05/22 - 06/11/22
June 30 06/12/22 - 06/18/22 06/20/22 06/22/22 06/28/22

2021 2022

NOVEMBER, DECEMBER, AND MARCH PAY DATES WILL NOT BE ADJUSTED TO BE 
RECEIVED PRIOR TO BREAK.  PAY DATES WILL FOLLOW THE NORMAL PAY 

DATES OF 15TH AND LAST DAY OF THE MONTH

21 - 22 School Year


	21-22

